Navyug English Medium School, Ladvali, Mahad

Academic Planner 2024-25

Monthly Planner

Sr.No Month Date Day Holidays Activity
[ 04/01/24 Monday Reopening
2 04/07/24 Sunday H
3 04/08/24 Monday Special Assembly on Gudi Padwa
4 04/09,24 Tuesday I Gudi Padwa
5 044/ 10424 Wednesday Special Assembly on Eid
i ﬁ.["'il 0401124 Thursday Ramazan Eid
7 04/13/24 Saturday Ambedkar Jayanti Celebration
8 04/14/24 Sunday H Ambedkar Jayanti
Y 0401724 Wednesday H Ramnavami
0 04/21/24 Sunday H
11 04/28/24 Sunday H
['otal Holidays: 7
Total Working Days: 23
Sr.No Month Date Day Holidays Activity
I ! 6/1/2024 Saturday World Milk Day
2 6/2/2024 Sunday H
3 /5/2024 Wednesday World Enviornment Day
4 6/8/2024 Saturday World Ocean Day
5 6/9,/2024 Sunday H
a 6/12/2024 Wednesday Child Labour Day
7 June 6/16/2024 Sunday H
3 6/17/2024 Monday H Ramazan Eid
9 6/19/2024 Wednesday Father's Day
10 6/21/2024 Friday International Yoga Day
11 6/23/2024 Sunday H
12 0/26/2024 Wednesday Reading Day
13 6/30/2024 Sunday H
lotal Holidays: 1]
Total Working Days: 24
Sr.No Month Date Day Holidays Activity
1 7/1/2024 Monday Doctor's Day
2 772024 Sunday H
3 T12/2024 Friday Paper Bag Day
4 T14/2024 Sunday H
5 7152024 Monday World Youth Skill Day
[ TI16/2024 Tuesday Ashadi Ekadashi Celebration
July AR —
7 * 11772024 Wednesday H Moharam  Ashadi Ekadashi
8 T18/2024 Thursday Melson Mandela's Day
9 72002024 Saturday Guru Poornima Celebration
10 TI21/2024 Sunday Gury Poornima
11 77262024 Friday Kargil Diwas
12 712872024 Sunday H World Enrgy Conservation Day
l'otal Hohidays: ]
Total Working Days: 27
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Navyug English Medium School (CBSE)
Daily School Schedule {(Monday to Saturday)
Assembly: 9.10 to 9.25 am

Daily Test Period : 9.25 to 9.45 am

Period Time

[ 9.45 to 10.20 am

I 10.20 to 10.55 am

SHORT BREAK 10.55 TO 11.10 am

11 11.10to 11.45 am

IV 11.45t0 12.20 pm

W 12.20to 12.55 pm

LUNCH BREAK : 12.55 to 1.20 pm

Vi 1.20 to 1.55 pm
Vi 1.55 to 2.20 pm

Vil 2.20to 2.55 pm

2.55 to 3.00 pm Vande Mataram and
Departure




Academic Planner 2024-25

Monthly Planner
Sr.No Month Date Day Holidays Activity
[ 8472024 Sunday H
2 B/5/2024 Monday P.T | commence
3 8/10/2024 Saturday P.1 1 Ends
4 8/11/2024 Sunday H
3 8/15/2024 Thursday Independence Day
6 8/16/2024 Friday Rakhi making Competition
7 A ; 8/17/2024 Saturday Rakhi Celebration
] ugus R/18/2024 Sunday L
¥} 8/19/2024 Monday H Rakshabandhan
[0 8/25/2024 Sunday H
11 8/26/2024 Monday Janmashtami Celebration
12 82712024 [uesdavy H Gopalkala
13 8/29/2024 Thursday National Sports Day
14 8/31/2024 Saturday P.T 1 Open House
l'otal Holidays: i
Total Working Days: 25
Sr.No Month Date Day Holidays Activity
1 9/1/2024 Sunday H
2 9/2/2024 Monday National Nutrition Week
3 0/5/2024 Thursday Teacher's Day
4 0/6/2024 Friday H Ganpati Vacation Commence
5 07,2024 Saturday H
[ Q/8/2024 Sunday H
T 9/9/2024 Monday H
] O/10/2024 ['uesday H Grand Parents Day
9 9/11/2024 Wednesday H
1 . 9/12/2024 Thursday H
I Septemhber 9/13/2024 Fridan H
12 O/14/2024 Saturday H Hindi Diwas
13 0/15/2024 Sunday H
14 0/16/2024 Monday H Eid-a-milad
15 0/17/2024 Tuesday H Anant Chaturdashi
16 O/18/2024 Wednesday School Reopens
17 0/22/2024 Sunday H
18 9/23/2024 Monday Hindi Saptaha
19 9/26/2024 Thursday World Tourism Day
20 0/29/2024 Sunday H
l'otal Holidavs: 15
Total Working Days: |5
Sr.No Month Date Day Holidays Activity
| [G722024 Wednesday H Gandhi Javanti
2 1 0/3/2024 Thursday World Nature Day
3 1O/6/2024 Sunday H
4 10/12/2024 Saturday H Dussera
) I 1372024 Sundav H
(4] 10/16/2024 Monday l'erm | Grade Exam Commence
7 Octaber 10/20/2024 Sunday H
8 10/21/2024 Monday l'erm | commence
| Ends Driwali
9 10/26/2024 Saturday Culabiitio
0 172772024 Sunday H
wion Commences from 78§ i ||!'.;,". i L
ot 10/28/2024 | Monday H -
N Total Holidays: 10
Total Working Days: 21
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Sr.No Month Date Day Holidays Activity
| 11/11/2024 Monday School Reopens
2 111472024 Thursday Children's Day
3 11/15/2024 Friday H Gurunanak Jayant
4 [ 1/17/2024 Sunday H
5 November ™ 77-1024 | Satrday Open House Term
G 11/24/2024 Sunday H
T 11/26/2024 Tuesday Preamble Day
8 11/30/2024 Saturday l'erm | Report Card distribution
T'otal Holidays: 13
Total Working Days: 17
Sr.No Month Date Day Holidays Activity
| 12/1/2024 Sunday H
| Prelim commence Grade 10
2 12/2/2024 Monday National Pollution Day
i 12/4/2024 Wednesday Indian Navy Day
8 1 2/8/2024 Sunday H
Birth anniversary of Late Vijaysinh
5 12/9/2024 Monday Jadhavrao
f 12/13/2024 Friday | Prelium Ends
7 12/14/2024 Saturday National Energy Conservation Day
8 December 12/15/2024 Sunday H
9 12/19/2024 Thursday Sports Day
10 12/20/2024 Friday Sports Day
¥ 12/21/2024 Saturday Sports Day
12 12/22/2024 Sunday H Mathematics Day
13 12/23/2024 Monday Kisan Day
14 12/25/2024 | Wednesday H Christinas
15 12/29/2024 Sunday H
16 12/30/2024 Monday Annual Day
17 12/31/2024 Tuesday Annual Day
lotal Holidays: b
Total Working Days: 25
Sr.No Month Date Day Holidays Activity
I 1/3/2025 Friday Savitribai Phule Jayanti
2 1/5/2025 Sunday H
Gili it Hitay, Monday - PT 2 (11-1X) Assesment of Pre-Primary
3 Jan 2024 Saturday - EEAR o
4 1/9/2025 Thursday Laughter Day
3 11172025 Saturday Jijamata Javanti Celebration
[ 1/12/2025 Sunday H Jijamata Jayanti
7 January 1/13/2025 Monday Sankranta Celebration
b 1/14£2025 Tuesday H Makar Sankranta
9 1/15/2025 Wednesday Army day
10 [19/2025 Sunday H
20th Jan to Monday - Brefin 9 somimense
11 25th Jan 2025 | Saturday s s
12 1/25/2025 Saturday Prelim 2 Ends Tourism Day
13 17262025 Sunday H Republic Day
Total Holidays: 3
Total Working Days: 3 27
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Academic Planner 4-25
Monthly Planner
Sr.No Month Date Day Holidays Activity
1 2/1/2025 Saturday Open House PT 2
2 2/2/2025 Sunday H International Internet Day
3 21312025 Monday Special Assembly on Internet Day
4 2972025 Sunday H
5 2/16/2025 Sunday H
[ February 2/18/2025 Tuesday Shiv Jayanti Celebration
7 2/19/2025 Wednesday H Shivlayanti
B 21232025 Sunday H
o 2/126/2025 Wednesday H Mahashivratri
i 212712025 Thursday Marathi Diwas
11 2/28/2025 Friday Science Day
Total Holidays: 6
Total Working Days: 22
Sr.No Month Date Day Holidays Activity
1 3/2/2025 Sunday H
3rd to 14th Monday - . =
; Term 2 Commence
2 March 2025 Friday
3 3/8/2025 Saturday Woman's Day
4 3/9/2025 Sunday
5 Wi 1-:| F-'.T.IJEF Saturday H Dhulivandan
G 3/16/2025 Sunday H
i 3/17/2025 Monday Resular School (2025-26)
8 3/21/2025 Friday World Poetry Day
9 3/22/2025 Saturday World Water Day
10 3/23/2025 Sunday H
11 3/30/2025 Sunday H
'otal Holidays: o
Total Working Days: 26

Total Working Days for Academic 2024-25 : 21
Total Holidays for Academic 2024-25 : 84
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